Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #99-320, Freud Vertical Raised Panel Bits

$60.12

Thank you for shopping with us! Application: Creates full-sized raised panels by feeding 3/4" stock
vertically -Small overall diameter makes these bits ideal for lower horsepower routers and single speed
routers. -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on table-mounted
portable routers.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Minor Height

Overall Length

R1/Radius

R2/Radius

Shank

Freud Tools
11/2in
15/81in
N/A
33/16in
25/32 in
5/32in
1/2in



